WEBSITE: www.keralapsc.gov.in
Address: "KERSERCOM"

E-mail: kpsc@keralapsc.org
Telephone: 0471-2448165



KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

SSV/FTJLT/Hindi/Edn/PKD/2020

Thiruvananthapuram, Dated: 10.11.2023

ADDENDUM NOTIFICATION

Sub:- Full Time Junior Language Teacher (Hindi) - Category No. 277/2017 – Education Department - Palakkad District - Addendum Notification issuing of- reg.

Ref:- 1. Ranked List No. 258/2020/SSV dated 14.09.2020.

2. Order of the Hon'ble Chairman in File No. A7-2/216/2019-KPSC dated 04.10.2023.

It is hereby notified that the withheld result of Smt. **BEEYUTTY K K** (*Sl No.73*) is released and included in the Main List of Ranked List No. 258/2020/SSV dated 14.09.2020 published for selection to the post of Full Time Junior Language Teacher (Hindi) in Education Department in Palakkad District (Category No. 277/2017) by assigning Rank No.45A (in between Rank Numbers 45 and 46)

Accordingly, the revised entry in the Ranked List shall be read as follows.

Main List

Rank	SI. No	Name	Test	Int	Wtg	Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks
45	71	SHEEJA K	19.67	13.0	-	32.67	31.03.1975	D-MUKAYAR	
45A	73	BEEYUTTY K K	20.67	12.0	-	32.67	04.05.1988	THIYYA	
46	39	SANGEETHA M P	19.67	12.0	-	31.67	28.05.1985	-	

The Ranked List No. 258/2020/SSV dated 14.09.2020 stands modified to the above extent.

(By Order of the Commission)

SAJU GEORGE SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(APPROVED FOR ISSUE)

sd/-SECTION OFFICER, SSV